PRO 50N®-

A Fusion 3D design buoyancy aid with unique body shaping foam that adapts to the profile
of the wearer for the ultimate in unrestricted comfort and performance. Breathable airflow
Crewsaver @ mesh is featured on the internal back panel to allow for less build up of heat and greater
comfort.

Safer By Design®

The durable cover integrated with an extra large expandable storage pocket and attachment
point makes this the perfect storage companion for a multitude of surface watersports.
Also available in a side zip option. See Pro 50N ‘SZ’

e Sculpted shape for extra comfort and manoeuvrability

e |ightweight supersoft foam construction

e Extra large expandable storage pocket with attachment point
e Stretch mesh shoulder straps and side panels

e Secure fit dual waist adjusters with webbing tidy

¢ Robust fabric

e Crotch straps on junior versions

e Available in white and black/red options

Harness
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Airflow mesh

lining

Due to Crewsaver’s policy of continual improvement, we reserve the right to amend specifications where necessary without notice. Information
correct at time of printing.

PART NUMBER PRODUCT NAME SIZE

2630-JUN
2630-S/M
2630-M/L
2630-XL

2630-XXL
2631-JUN
2631-S/M
2631-M/L
2631-XL

Survitec House, Lederle Lane, Gosport, Hampshire, PO13 OFZ , United Kingdom

Web: www.crewsaver.com Email: crewsaver.sales@survitecgroup.com

Crewsaver is a registered trademark of the Survitec Group Ltd

PRO 50N CZ BLACK/RED
PRO 50N CZ BLACK/RED
PRO 50N CZ BLACK/RED
PRO 50N CZ BLACK/RED
PRO 50N CZ BLACK/RED
PRO 50N CZ WHITE/BLACK
PRO 50N CZ WHITE/BLACK
PRO 50N CZ WHITE/BLACK
PRO 50N CZ WHITE/BLACK

Expandable storage
pocket

JUNIOR
SMALL/MEDIUM
MEDIUM/LARGE
EXTRA LARGE
EXTRA EXTRA LARGE
JUNIOR
SMALL/MEDIUM
MEDIUM/LARGE
EXTRA LARGE
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